
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Start 1 day? Tue 8/24/10 Tue 8/24/10
2
3 Permitting 60 days Wed 8/25/10 Thu 11/18/10
4 determine if CX is doable 15 days Wed 8/25/10 Wed 9/15/10
5 work tribal issues 15 days Wed 8/25/10 Wed 9/15/10
6 work archelogocal 15 days Wed 8/25/10 Wed 9/15/10
7 finialize NEPA 45 days Thu 9/16/10 Thu 11/18/10
8
9 Design Documentation 20 days Wed 8/25/10 Wed 9/22/10

10 develop design criteria 15 days Wed 8/25/10 Wed 9/15/10
11 create modified LR 20 days Wed 8/25/10 Wed 9/22/10
12
13 Pland and Specs 93 days Thu 9/23/10 Mon 2/7/11
14 create 60% 20 days Thu 9/23/10 Thu 10/21/10
15 60% review period 5 days Fri 10/22/10 Thu 10/28/10
16 respond to 60% comments 5 days Fri 10/29/10 Thu 11/4/10
17
18 create 90% 20 days Fri 10/22/10 Thu 11/18/10
19 90% review period 5 days Fri 11/19/10 Fri 11/26/10
20 respond to 90% comments 5 days Mon 11/29/10 Fri 12/3/10
21
22 create 100% 10 days Fri 11/19/10 Fri 12/3/10
23 BCOE review 5 days Mon 12/6/10 Fri 12/10/10
24 respond to BCOE comments 5 days Mon 12/13/10 Fri 12/17/10
25 print and get signitures 5 days Mon 12/20/10 Mon 12/27/10
26 submit p & s to contracting 3 days Tue 12/28/10 Thu 12/30/10
27
28
29 Contracting -8A 25 days Mon 1/3/11 Mon 2/7/11
30 obtain proposal 15 days Mon 1/3/11 Mon 1/24/11
31 IGE 5 days Mon 1/3/11 Fri 1/7/11
32 negotiate 5 days Tue 1/25/11 Mon 1/31/11
33 award 5 days Tue 2/1/11 Mon 2/7/11
34
35 Navlock Closure 66 days Fri 12/10/10 Fri 3/18/11
36 start 0 days Fri 12/10/10 Fri 12/10/10
37 end 0 days Fri 3/18/11 Fri 3/18/11
38
39 Construction 94 days? Wed 12/1/10 Fri 4/15/11
40 Precon and NTP 5 days Tue 2/8/11 Mon 2/14/11
41 IWW 60 days? Wed 12/1/10 Mon 2/28/11
44 mob 5 days Tue 2/15/11 Tue 2/22/11
45 Shops 15 days Tue 2/15/11 Tue 3/8/11
46 Fabricate towers 15 days Wed 3/9/11 Tue 3/29/11
47 foundation work - all 15 days Wed 3/9/11 Tue 3/29/11
48 set island tower 2 days Wed 3/30/11 Thu 3/31/11
49 set north shore towers 5 days Wed 3/30/11 Tue 4/5/11
50 string lines 4 days Wed 4/6/11 Mon 4/11/11
51 testing 2 days Tue 4/12/11 Wed 4/13/11
52
53 spil starts 1 day? Fri 4/15/11 Fri 4/15/11
54
55 End 1 day? Thu 4/14/11 Thu 4/14/11
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